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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS NAME MODERATOR NAME 

1 01/09/21 Tuesday Short Topic - epigenetics Dr.Anshul Upadhyay 

 

Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

2 02/09/21 Wednesday Journal reporting -  Retrospective, 

observation study to determine the 

choice of antihypertensive agents 

Dr.Sneha Dange Dr. Smita Sontakke 

3 06/09/21 Thursday Symposium - biostatistics Dr. Pramod Reddy 

Dr. Mitali Wagh 

Dr.Monika Tabhane 

Dr. Avinash Turankar 

4 07/09/21 Wednesday Seminar - Biopharmaceuticals Dr. Neha Meshram Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

5 08/09/21 Thursday Seminar- Biosimmilar Dr.Amit Dhok Dr. Chetana Shamkuwar 

6 09/09/21 Friday Journal reporting  Dr.Sandeep Sasi Dr. S.D.Balani 

7 15/09/21 Tuesday Journal reporting Dr. Amruta Giri Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

8 16/09/21 Wednesday Short topic – Transgenic animals Dr.Vishakha Sinha Dr. Smita Sontakke 

9 17/09/21 Tuesday Symphosium – Management of 

COVID-19 

Dr. Amruta Giri 

Dr. Rahul Gholse 

Dr. Neha Meshram 

Dr. Avinash Turankar 

10 18/09/21 Wednesday Short topic – PCOS Dr.Monika Tabhane Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

11 23/09/21 Thursday CCD- Snake bite Dr. Monika Tabhane Dr. Chetana Shamkuwar 

12 28/09/21 Tuesday Seminar- Drug regulations in India Dr. Rahul Gholse Dr. S.D.Balani 

13 29/09/21 Wednesday Seminar – Antifertility drugs Dr. Pramoda  Reddy Dr. S. M.Mahakalkar 

14 30/09/21 Thursday Seminar – Pharmacotherapy of 

hyperlipoproteinaemia 

Dr. Anshul Upadhyay Dr. Smita Sontakke 


